SAES Pure Gas micro-channel palladium purifiers (formerly  from
Power+Energy) produce the purest hydrogen on the planet.
These purifiers use patented micro-channel palladium membrane
technology to remove all impurities to part-per-trillion levels.  All
palladium purifiers provide a durable purifier for any flow and any
inlet gas source.  This compact design provides the purest hydrogen
for point-of-use or area gas purification.
Micro-Channel Palladium Purifiers

95 - 140 psig (6.6 - 9.7 Barg)
Power 200 - 240 VAC 50/60 Hz
1.6 - 4.8 kW
Dimensions 30”W x 19”D x 36”H
(762 x 483 x 922 mm)
Weight < 331 lb (< 150 kg)
Model
Number
Maximum
Flow Rate
(slpm)
Maximum
Flow Rate
(Nm3/hr.)
PS7-PD1-05 77 5
PS7-PD1-10 155 10
PS7-PD1-15 233 15
PS7-PD1-20 311 20
PS7-PD1-25 389 25
PS7-PD1-30 466 30
PS7-PD1-35 544 35
PS7-PD1-40 621 40
PS7-PD1-45 699 45
PS7-PD1-50 776 50
PS7-PD1-55 854 55
PS7-PD1-60 932 60
PS7-PD1-65 1,010 65
Selected sizes shown above, other models available to
closely match required flow rate
Standard Features
• PLC with HMI color